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

Auguston (Abbotsford) 
One bedroom coach house for rent in the Auguston area of Abbotsford. 

- Big size bedroom with lots of windows. Rent $1,250 plus Hydro and includes: 

-Fridge, dishwasher and stove. -Washer, Dryer, and a microwave. 

-Separate entrance from the main building. -Water is included -Separate hydro 

meter. -No smoking or drugs. -Does not include the garage - Credit checks required. 

-References and Content Insurance required. -Sorry no pets. -Available until post is 

removed. Please email brief details about yourself, work, how many people to 

occupy, reason of moving before requesting a showing. 

a052385259e6399db8fad59456b36251@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,400 / 1br - One Bedroom On a Farm (Aldergrove) 
Pets: With Approval, No smoking, Utilities: Not Included, Available: Now 

One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent 

Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent. Enjoy peace and quiet in this cute one bedroom unit 

on acreage. This unit features a modern updated washroom and big windows 

bringing in lots of natural light. Plenty of parking and shared laundry. Fridge to be 

installed. Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 100 

$1,500 / 1br - 900ft2 - THE WADDINGTON 32063 MT 

WADDINGTON AVE (ABBOTSFORD) 
NO MOVE IN FEES, 1 BDRM FACES NORTH 

W/D/S/F/DW/FIREPLACE, HOT WATER INCL, SECURED PARKING-STORAGE LOCKER 

CLOSE TO ALL AMENITIES, PETS NEGOTIABLE, 900 SQ FT 

4th FLOOR, $1500/MONTH, 1 YEAR LEASE, AVAIL IMMED 

3RD FLOOR-1 BDRM-FACES EAST, $1500/MONTH 

mailto:70297dff32e63727959ff8f9afeacfb8@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:a052385259e6399db8fad59456b36251@hous.craigslist.org
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1e667b7a91a7373da9f2b4db275d0613@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 1br - 800ft2 - 1 Bedroom @ Blue Ridge Apartments 

- July 1st (Abbotsford) 
Available: 

1 Bedroom Suite: $1500 - AVAILABLE July 1st, 2023! 

Unit Features: - Clean carpeted floors throughout 

Rental Terms: - Minimum 1 year lease - Security deposit: Half month rent refundable 

subject to move out conditions - Pet friendly - No Smoking 

- Applications with references will be considered after viewing 

- Available July1st 2023! Please contact Kathy at (604) 556 6465 to book your viewing 

today!  

$1,600 / 1br - 685ft2 - 1 BEDROOM 

APARTMENT (Abbotsford) 
Available: July 1, 2023 

Location: 2233 Mckenzie Road Abbotsford, BC 

Price: $1600/month 

Suite: -Living room -1 Bathroom –Den –Balcony –Kitchen –Foyer -Dining room,   

Details: - Utilities separate - 1 underground parking stall - 1 storage locker on unit 

floor – Patio -In-suite washer/dryer- No smoking -Pet friendly – Central -Unfurnished 

Required: - One year lease - Damage deposit of half-month’s rent at time of signing - 

Proof of income (employment) – References. 

032a02ebacc7345789b3d389faba2c1e@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 1br - 700ft2 - 1 bed Apartment - PETS OK - 

PARKING & STORAGE INCL. (Abbottsford) 
 

INCLUDED FEATURES 

- Central to everything - Walking distance from transit 

DINING ROOM - Open layout between kitchen & living area 

MASTER BEDROOM - Quiet & private - Wall to wall built in closet 

RULES & RENTAL CONDITIONS 

- No smoking or vaping anywhere on property - Recent paystubs & references 

required - 1 Year lease required. 

130f9c0232053324b6d1e38cf1bf410d@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:1e667b7a91a7373da9f2b4db275d0613@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:032a02ebacc7345789b3d389faba2c1e@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:130f9c0232053324b6d1e38cf1bf410d@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,775 / 2br - 909ft2 - Modern Upscale Living at Montecito 

North (Abbotsford) 
Features include: modern clean design and colors, spacious and high 9 foot ceilings, 

abundant natural light, a full ensemble of stainless steel appliances, in-suite laundry 

and balcony. Also included: secure building access and parking, smoke free and pet 

free, storage locker, access to guest suite, and more! Key unit points: 

- Rent $1775 - 2 bedroom corner unit - 909 sqft - 3rd floor south/east facing 

- Laminate flooring - Washer/dryer in unit - Stainless steel appliances 

- Professionally owned and managed by Wiebe Properties - No smoking 

- No pets - 1 year lease required. 

40d490dd47cc37c6b7c7ca89f9dd7f71@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,850 / 2br - 950ft2 - 2 Bed 2 Bath Apartment/ 

Condo (Abbotsford) 
2 bed, 2 bath condo, third floor, 950 sq. ft., gas fireplace (Landlord pays for heat) 

Full size w/d in large pantry, walk through closet in master bedroom, Comes with 

one parking stall. Additional stalls available at $75/month. Well maintained building. 

No smoking . Easy freeway access. 

9d979a347a853f39aff62758b3151a07@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,900 / 2br - 820ft2 - Apartment for Rent (Abbotsford) 
Beautiful apartment for rent close to Highstreet mall, with convenient exit to Hwy 1. 

It's a corner unit with plenty of light, one underground parking spot. Utilities not 

included. Available on July the 1st. 

1781bbe6e9653baea0574862f711a47e@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,900 / 2br - 820ft2 - Condo for Rent -

Abbotsford (Abbotsford) 
Beautiful corner unit with plenty of light located close to Highstreet mall and exit to 

Hwy 1. Very convenient location in the west side of Abbotsford. Comes with one 

underground parking and extra room for storage. 

Will be available in July for one year contract and annual renewal. 

Utilities not included. 

acfe66cb2aa03697b68335ec8afaa6e6@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:40d490dd47cc37c6b7c7ca89f9dd7f71@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:9d979a347a853f39aff62758b3151a07@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:1781bbe6e9653baea0574862f711a47e@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:acfe66cb2aa03697b68335ec8afaa6e6@hous.craigslist.org
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$2,000 / 2br - 990ft2 - 2 beds, 1 bath 

Apartment (Abbotsford) 
Ground floor, Apart 2 beds, 1 bath in center of Abbotsford. Close to all amenities. 

1 Parking, 1 Locker, Unfurnished. No pet, No smoking 

Income proof required, Available from Jun 24, Longterm rent $2,000/month. 

f4071c0adcc83e9588287a166677c7f0@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,000 / 3br - 1000ft2 - 3 bedrooms (Abbotsford) 
Beautiful 3 bedrooms unit, 1 full bathroom. walk out balcony. Big back yard. Plenty 

of parking . Include access private part Glenwood Meadows. Close to schools.easy to 

access any where.Rent include electricity, gas and laundry. 

Rental condition: No smoking, Recent paystubs, Reference required, 1 year lease. 

f41b499b19c23e8ba110539ad2b5f457@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,300 / 2br - 1100ft2 - 2 bedrooms coach 

house (Abbotsford) 
2 bedrooms coach house with 2 bathrooms almost brand new lots of view looking 

long term tenants job reference required No smoking No pets No parties 

341df7f8634d3f099b1e9ab8eddbd12f@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,300 / 4br - 4 Bedrrom 1.5 bath - House for 

Rent (Abbotsford) 
4 Bedrooms, 1.5 bathroom 

available for rent right away for $2300 per month. 

Parking available on the driveway but no garage. 

Please email with your contact info so viewing can be scheduled. 

d9d8f6979884371f91f3678f99f9d0b8@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,500 / 2br - 700ft2 - 2 bed 1 bath House (Alder grove) 
Beautiful one acre property with original remodelled 700 sq ft farmhouse. Close to 

shopping, freeway, downtown Langley and downtown Aldergrove. 

- Parking on property - Quiet private area. - Hydro included 

- Shared laundry - 1 year lease – Unfurnished - Possible one small dog allowed. 

- NO smoking - References required along with proof of employment. 

0ca7be251a3a3752b426bcda2864e786@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:f4071c0adcc83e9588287a166677c7f0@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:f41b499b19c23e8ba110539ad2b5f457@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:341df7f8634d3f099b1e9ab8eddbd12f@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:d9d8f6979884371f91f3678f99f9d0b8@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:0ca7be251a3a3752b426bcda2864e786@hous.craigslist.org
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Mission:  

$960 / 800ft2 - $960 spacious lower (Mission, BC) (Mission) 
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